E

Southeast Area Transit District

Moving Pecple and Connecting Communities

PREPAID FARES — MAIL ORDER FORM

TICKET BOOKS Qty Cost
10 Ride Tickets * $18.00 S
10 Ride Senior / Disabled* $9.00 S
10 Ride ADA ParaTransit* $36.00 S
PASSES
One Day Unlimited Ride (can also be purchased on the bus)* $4.00 S
5 Day Unlimited Pass (consecutive days) $20.00 S
31 Day Unlimited Pass (consecutive days) $50.00 S
Zip Pass (4 hours unlimited) $3.00 S

* One Day Pass discounted from S5 to $4 effective 1/2/18
TOTAL: S

Instructions:

Please print clearly. Use this order form and enclose check or money order payable to SEAT. Do not
send cash. Do not send your Medicare or reduced fare ID card when purchasing a Senior/Disabled Ticket.

Note:

When using the Senior/Disabled Ticket, please present your Medicare card or state-issued reduced fare
photo ID card to the bus operator. Proof of age may be requested by the bus operator from individuals
using Youth Fare Ticket. SEAT is not responsible for late delivery or for cash sent through the mail.
Tickets/Passes are Fare Ticket. SEAT is not responsible for lost, damaged, or late delivery of
tickets/passes or for cash sent through the mail.

Tickets/Passes are non-refundable

Name:

Address:

City: State: Zip:

Southeast Area Transit District
21 Route 12
Preston, CT 06365
(860) 886-2631



